
19.04. 03.05. 17.05.

Oldenburg-

Etzhorn

Vechta-

Stoppelmarkt

Lilienthal-

Heidb-Falkb

1 SV "Glück Auf" Middels 1689 1699 1683 5071

2 SV Burweg 1678 1663 1700 5041

3 SV Schwarme 1600 1600 1644 4844

4 SV Ocholt-Howiek 1701 1701 3402

Landesverbandsklasse  Nordwest 2015

KK - 3x20

Mannschaftswertung

GesamtVereinPlatz

uSu  17.05.2015



19.04. 03.05. 17.05.

Platz Name Verein
Oldenburg-

Etzhorn

Vechta-

Stoppelmarkt

Lilienthal-

Heidb-Falkb
Gesamt

1 CRAMER , Lena SV Ocholt-Howiek 20 20 40

2 BUDDE , Anika SV "Glück Auf" Middels 13 9 17 39

3 BUDDE , Ulrike SV "Glück Auf" Middels 13 15 11 39
4 SCHOPPE , Stephan SV Burweg 10 13 15 38
5 LÜNEMANN , Björn SV "Glück Auf" Middels 9 17 9 35
6 ANDERSSOHN , Holger SV Burweg 9 20 29
7 NÄTHER , Ann-Katrin SV Ocholt-Howiek 15 13 28
8 SCHOPPE , Elke SV Burweg 9 15 24
9 HANSEL , Thomas SV Schwarme 6 6 8 20

10 OTTEN , Felix SV Ocholt-Howiek 17 17
11 BOHLING , Janine SV Schwarme 5 4 7 16
12 STOLL , Julian SV Burweg 13 13
13 BENEKE , Rolf SV Schwarme 11 11
14 THIES , Frank SV Schwarme 4 7 11
15 ADLER , Marko SV Ocholt-Howiek 8 8
16 LÜHRS-ECKS , Hans-Herbert SV Burweg 5 5

Landesverbandsklasse  Nordwest 2015

KK - 3x20

Einzelwertung nach Punkten

uSu  17.05.2015



19.04. 03.05. 17.05.

Oldenburg-

Etzhorn

Vechta-

Stoppelmarkt

Lilienthal-

Heidb-Falkb

1 BUDDE , Anika SV "Glück Auf" Middels 565 564 567 1696

2 BUDDE , Ulrike SV "Glück Auf" Middels 565 566 562 1693

3 SCHOPPE , Stephan SV Burweg 560 565 566 1691
4 LÜNEMANN , Björn SV "Glück Auf" Middels 559 569 554 1682
5 HANSEL , Thomas SV Schwarme 541 534 543 1618
6 BOHLING , Janine SV Schwarme 533 531 539 1603
7 CRAMER , Lena SV Ocholt-Howiek 568 577 1145
8 NÄTHER , Ann-Katrin SV Ocholt-Howiek 566 565 1131
9 ANDERSSOHN , Holger SV Burweg 559 568 1127

10 SCHOPPE , Elke SV Burweg 559 566 1125
11 THIES , Frank SV Schwarme 526 535 1061
12 OTTEN , Felix SV Ocholt-Howiek 567 567
13 STOLL , Julian SV Burweg 565 565
14 BENEKE , Rolf SV Schwarme 562 562
15 ADLER , Marko SV Ocholt-Howiek 559 559
16 LÜHRS-ECKS , Hans-Herbert SV Burweg 533 533

Landesverbandsklasse  Nordwest 2015

KK - 3x20

Einzelwertung nach Ringen

GesamtVereinNamePlatz

uSu  17.05.2015



19.04. 03.05. 17.05.

Oldenburg-

Etzhorn

Vechta-

Stoppelmarkt

Lilienthal-

Heidb-Falkb

1 SV Schwarme I 1763 1752 1726 5241

2 SV Rhadereistedt 1739 1743 1735 5217

3 SV "Glück Auf" Middels 1725 1739 1741 5205

4 SV Heidberg-Falkenberg 1740 1731 1729 5200

5 SV Worphausen 1740 1731 1717 5188

6 SV Schwarme II 1716 1717 1719 5152

7 SGi Steinkirchen 1758 1184 1759 4701

Gesamt

Landesverbandsklasse  Nordwest 2015

KK - Liegend

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Verein

uSu  17.05.2015



19.04. 03.05. 17.05.

Oldenburg-

Etzhorn

Vechta-

Stoppelmarkt

Lilienthal-

Heidb-Falkb

1 STEINBACH , Alexander SV Wiefelstede 17 20 20 57

2 SCHOPPE , Stephan SGi Steinkirchen 15 17 17 49

3 LÜNEMANN , Björn SV "Glück Auf" Middels 15 7 15 37

4 OTTEN , Felix SV Schwarme I 20 15 35

5 JUNKER , Michael SV Heidberg-Falkenberg 9 6 11 26

6 OTTERSTEDT , Tobias SV Rhadereistedt 10 15 25

7 ANDERSSOHN , Holger SGi Steinkirchen 11 10 21

8 THIES , Frank SV Schwarme I 9 8 3 20

9 BENEKE , Rolf SV Schwarme II 11 8 19

10 NIEKEN , Bernd SV Rhadereistedt 1 11 5 17

11 BUDDE , Anika SV "Glück Auf" Middels 9 7 16

12 WALLRABE , Volker SV Worphausen 6 10 16

13 HANSEL , Thomas SV Schwarme I 9 5 14

14 BENJAMINS , Jann-Gerhard SGi Steinkirchen 13 13

15 SCHOPPE , Elke SGi Steinkirchen 5 7 12

16 HOLST , Astrid SV Heidberg-Falkenberg 5 4 2 11

17 LINDENSTRAUß , Norbert SV Worphausen 6 4 10

18 FEDDERWITZ , Herbert SV Worphausen 5 1 6

19 MEINERS , Frank SV Schwarme II 2 2

20 MARX , Stephan SV Rhadereistedt 2 2

21 THIES , Marco SV Schwarme II 1 1

Landesverbandsklasse  Nordwest 2015

KK - Liegend

Einzelwertung nach Punkten

Platz Name Verein Gesamt

uSu  17.05.2015



19.04. 03.05. 17.05.

Oldenburg-

Etzhorn

Vechta-

Stoppelmarkt

Lilienthal-

Heidb-Falkb

1 STEINBACH , Alexander SV Wiefelstede 592 597 592 1781

2 SCHOPPE , Stephan SGi Steinkirchen 589 594 591 1774

3 LÜNEMANN , Björn SV "Glück Auf" Middels 589 585 588 1762

4 JUNKER , Michael SV Heidberg-Falkenberg 583 582 586 1751

5 THIES , Frank SV Schwarme I 583 586 581 1750

6 NIEKEN , Bernd SV Rhadereistedt 578 589 582 1749

7 WALLRABE , Volker SV Worphausen 577 582 585 1744

8 HANSEL , Thomas SV Schwarme I 583 575 582 1740

9 HOLST , Astrid SV Heidberg-Falkenberg 581 580 578 1739

10 THIES , Marco SV Schwarme II 577 577 572 1726

11 FEDDERWITZ , Herbert SV Worphausen 581 569 573 1723

12 WAHLERS , Hans-Werner SV Rhadereistedt 576 575 565 1716

13 BUDDE , Sven SV "Glück Auf" Middels 568 566 570 1704

14 BOHLING , Janine SV Schwarme II 559 551 563 1673

15 OTTEN , Felix SV Schwarme I 597 591 1188

16 OTTERSTEDT , Tobias SV Rhadereistedt 585 588 1173

17 ANDERSSOHN , Holger SGi Steinkirchen 588 585 1173

18 BENEKE , Rolf SV Schwarme II 589 584 1173

19 BUDDE , Anika SV "Glück Auf" Middels 588 583 1171

20 SCHOPPE , Elke SGi Steinkirchen 581 583 1164

21 LINDENSTRAUß , Norbert SV Worphausen 582 580 1162

22 MEYER , Manfred SV Heidberg-Falkenberg 576 565 1141

23 BENJAMINS , Jann-Gerhard SGi Steinkirchen 590 590

24 MEINERS , Frank SV Schwarme II 580 580

25 MARX , Stephan SV Rhadereistedt 579 579

26 BORNEMANN , Mario SV Heidberg-Falkenberg 569 569

27 CLAASSEN , Ralf SV "Glück Auf" Middels 568 568

28 WIEGMANN , Carsten SV Schwarme I 563 563

29 MEYERDIERKS , Andre SV Worphausen 559 559

Landesverbandsklasse  Nordwest 2015

KK - Liegend

Einzelwertung nach Ringen

VereinNamePlatz Gesamt

uSu  17.05.2015


